
2025 TUITION & FEES

All fees are in Canadian dollars and may be subject to change without notice. 
Discounts are applied to tuition at 20% unless otherwise noted.
Volume Discount is applied.
Fees apply for 2025. 
To receive the volume discounts, students must make the full tuition payment 4 weeks in advance of their start date. 

Application & Placement Fee (One time)
Textbook & Materials (Per level)
Medical Insurance
Homestay Application Fee (One time)
Homestay (3 meals / day)
Residence
Airport Pick-Up (One way)
Airport Drop-Off
Custodianship

$180
$150 *
$20/week
$205
$300/week
Upon Request
$125
$125
$140

$150 is for Intensive English, additional fees apply for IELTS & Accelerated programs
$75 is for Semi Intensive Program per Level (10 weeks)

Semi-Intensive

Intensive

Accelerated

Pathway 1*

Pathway 2*

Programs Hours Lessons

15/week

25/week

35/week

25/week

25/week

20/week

33/week

46/week

33/week

33/week

$240

$365

$550

$365

$460

-$48.00

-$73.00

-$110.00

-$73.00

-$92.00

Pathway 1 & 2 are sold as 10 week blocks

Price Discount Student Price

$192.00

$292.00

$440.00

$292.00

$368.00

Item Fee



Weeks Tuition Discount Application Fee Books Homestay
Placement 

Homestay Fee Medical
Insurance

Total

4 1460 -292 180 150 205 1200 80 2983

8 2920 -584 180 150 205 2400 160 5431

12 4140 -828 180 150 205 3600 240 7687

16 5520 -1104 180 150 205 4800 320 10071

20 6900 -1380 180 150 205 6000 400 12455

24 8040 -1608 180 150 205 7200 480 14647

30 10050 -2010 180 150 205 9000 600 18175

40 13000 -2600 180 150 205 12000 800 23735

PACKAGES INTENSIVE (25 HOURS/WEEK) (WITH HOMESTAY)

Weeks Tuition Discount Application Fee Books
Homestay
Placement Homestay Fee

Medical
Insurance Total

4 960 -192 180 75 205 1200 80 2508

8 1920 -384 180 75 205 2400 160 4556

12 2700 -540 180 75 205 3600 240 6460

16 3600 -720 180 75 205 4800 320 8460

20 4500 -900 180 75 205 6000 400 10460

24 5280 -1056 180 75 205 7200 480 12364

30 6600 -1320 180 75 205 9000 600 15340

40 8600 -1720 180 75 205 12000 800 20140

PACKAGES SEMI INTENSIVE (15 HOURS/WEEK) (WITH HOMESTAY)



PACKAGES  INTENSIVE (25 HOURS/WEEK) (WITHOUT HOMESTAY)

Weeks Tuition Discount Application Fee Books
Homestay
Placement Homestay Fee Medical Insurance Total

4 1460 -292 180 150 0 0 80 1578

8 2920 -584 180 150 0 0 160 2826

12 4140 -828 180 150 0 0 240 3882

16 5520 -1104 180 150 0 0 320 5066

20 6900 -1380 180 150 0 0 400 6250

24 8040 -1608 180 150 0 0 480 7242

30 10050 -2010 180 150 0 0 600 8970

40 13000 -2600 180 150 0 0 800 11530

Weeks Tuition Discount Application Fee Books
Homestay
Placement Homestay Fee Medical Insurance Total

4 960 -192 180 75 0 0 80 1130

8 1920 -384 180 75 0 0 160 1951

12 2700 -540 180 75 0 0 240 2655

16 3600 -720 180 75 0 0 320 3455

20 4500 -900 180 75 0 0 400 4255

24 5280 -1056 180 75 0 0 480 4959

30 6600 -1320 180 75 0 0 600 6135

40 8600 -1720 180 75 0 0 800 7935

PACKAGES  SEMI INTENSIVE (15 HOURS/WEEK) (WITHOUT HOMESTAY)


