

# 2025 TUITION & FEES

ltem	Fee
Application & Placement Fee (One time)	\$180
Textbook & Materials (Per level)	\$150 *
Medical Insurance	\$20/week
Homestay Application Fee (One time)	\$205
Homestay (3 meals / day)	\$300/week
Residence	Upon Request
Airport Pick-Up (One way)	\$125
Airport Drop-Off	\$125
Custodianship	\$140

Programs	Hours	Lessons	Price	Discount	Student Price
Semi-Intensive	15/week	20/week	\$240	-\$48.00	\$192.00
Intensive	25/week	33/week	\$365	-\$73.00	\$292.00
Accelerated	35/week	46/week	\$550	-\$110.00	\$440.00
Pathway 1*	25/week	33/week	\$365	-\$73.00	\$292.00
Pathway 2*	25/week	33/week	\$460	-\$92.00	\$368.00

<sup>• \$150</sup> is for Intensive English, additional fees apply for IELTS & Accelerated programs

- All fees are in Canadian dollars and may be subject to change without notice.
- Discounts are applied to tuition at 20% unless otherwise noted.
- Volume Discount is applied.
- Fees apply for 2025.
- To receive the volume discounts, students must make the full tuition payment 4 weeks in advance of their start date.

<sup>• \$75</sup> is for Semi Intensive Program per Level (10 weeks)

Pathway 1 & 2 are sold as 10 week blocks

### PACKAGES INTENSIVE (25 HOURS/WEEK) (WITH HOMESTAY)

Weeks	Tuition	Discount	Application Fee	Books	Homestay Placement	Homestay Fee	Medical Insurance	Total
4	1460	-292	180	150	205	1200	80	2983
8	2920	-584	180	150	205	2400	160	5431
12	4140	-828	180	150	205	3600	240	7687
16	5520	-1104	180	150	205	4800	320	10071
20	6900	-1380	180	150	205	6000	400	12455
24	8040	-1608	180	150	205	7200	480	14647
30	10050	-2010	180	150	205	9000	600	18175
40	13000	-2600	180	150	205	12000	800	23735

# PACKAGES SEMI INTENSIVE (15 HOURS/WEEK) (WITH HOMESTAY)

Weeks	Tuition	Discount	Application Fee	Books	Homestay Placement	Homestay Fee	Medical Insurance	Total
4	960	-192	180	75	205	1200	80	2508
8	1920	-384	180	75	205	2400	160	4556
12	2700	-540	180	75	205	3600	240	6460
16	3600	-720	180	75	205	4800	320	8460
20	4500	-900	180	75	205	6000	400	10460
24	5280	-1056	180	75	205	7200	480	12364
30	6600	-1320	180	75	205	9000	600	15340
40	8600	-1720	180	75	205	12000	800	20140

#### PACKAGES INTENSIVE (25 HOURS/WEEK) (WITHOUT HOMESTAY)

Weeks	Tuition	Discount	Application Fee	Books	Homestay Placement	Homestay Fee	Medical Insurance	Total
4	1460	-292	180	150	O	0	80	1578
8	2920	-584	180	150	0	0	160	2826
12	4140	-828	180	150	O	O	240	3882
16	5520	-1104	180	150	O	0	320	5066
20	6900	-1380	180	150	O	0	400	6250
24	8040	-1608	180	150	0	0	480	7242
30	10050	-2010	180	150	O	0	600	8970
40	13000	-2600	180	150	0	0	800	11530

## PACKAGES SEMI INTENSIVE (15 HOURS/WEEK) (WITHOUT HOMESTAY)

Weeks	Tuition	Discount	Application Fee	Books	Homestay Placement	Homestay Fee	Medical Insurance	Total
4	960	-192	180	75	0	0	80	1130
8	1920	-384	180	75	0	0	160	1951
12	2700	-540	180	75	0	O	240	2655
16	3600	-720	180	75	0	0	320	3455
20	4500	-900	180	75	0	O	400	4255
24	5280	-1056	180	75	0	0	480	4959
30	6600	-1320	180	75	0	O	600	6135
40	8600	-1720	180	75	0	O	800	7935